10.
11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.
18.

19.

20.

Position
General Manager

General Manager, Assistant

Asst. General Manager, Ops

Director Of Finance

Director Of Engineering

Director Of Environmental Serv

Engineer Manager

Director, Information Systems

Engineer Manager
Engineer Manager

Engineer, Senior

Human Resources Director

Director Of Comm & Legis

Engineer, Senior

Risk Manager

Controller
Director, Operations Assist

Lead, Water Mgmt. Specialist |l

Engineer, Senior

Zanjero Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Department
Legislative - Board Of Directors

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Engineering - Administration

Administration - General
Manager

Engineering - Administration
Engineering - Administration

Engineering - Dom.
Water/Sanit. Sanitation

Administration - General
Manager

Administration - General
Manager

Engineering Irrig/Strmwtr/Elec
- Electricity, Enrgy

Business Technology - Risk
Management

Finance - Administration
Operations - Administration

Communications-Water
Management

Engineering - Dom.
Water/Sanit. Sanitation

Zanjeros/Zanjeros/Expense
Expense

Total Wages

$364,810
$314,621

$295,583

$256,790

$252,339

$248,002

$224,045
$222,890

$211,181
$208,939
$202,176

$200,041

$198,693

$195,195

$190,647

$190,566
$187,774
$187,558

$185,753

$185,646



21.

22.

23.
24.

25.

26.
27.

28.
29.

30.

31.

32.
33.

34.

35.
36.
37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

Engineer, Senior

Engineer, Senior

Procurement/Contracts Manager

Network Systems Manager

Supervisor, Asst. Electrical

Financial Analyst Il

Director Of Service

Director Of Fac & Maint, Assis

Engineer, Senior

Engineer, Senior

Construction Inspector Il

Supervisor, Electronic

Engineer, Senior

Clerk Of The Board

Director, Operations Assist
Fleet Manager

Engineer, Senior

Lead, Water Mgmt. Specialist |l

Senior Information Sys Analyst

Lead,Construction Inspector Il

Electronic Technician Il

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Engineering Irrig/Strmwtr/Elec
- Administration

Engineering - Dom.
Water/Sanit. Sanitation

Finance - Administration

Business Technology -
Information Services

Trades - Electrical
Administration

Finance - Administration

Administration - General
Manager

Trades - Administration

Engineering - Dom.
Water/Sanit. Domestic Water

Engineering - Dom.
Water/Sanit. Domestic Water

Engineering - Construction
Inspection Admin

Trades - Administration

Engineering Irrig/Strmwtr/Elec
- Administration

Administration - General
Manager

Operations - Administration
Trades - Administration

Engineering - Dom.
Water/Sanit. Sanitation

Communications-Water
Management

Business Technology -
Information Services

Engineering - Construction
Inspection Admin

Trades - Electronics Technicians

$182,665

$178,603

$177,209
$176,792

$174,371

$173,436
$173,170

$172,821
$170,503

$169,548

$168,982

$166,381
$165,845

$165,742

$164,630
$159,366
$158,221

$156,164

$155,400

$153,817

$153,482



42.

43,

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

Operations Manager

Laboratory Director

Business Applications Manager

Wrp Chief Operator

Operations Manager

Supervisor, Development Serv

Crew Chief, Domestic

Supervisor, Water Resources

Supervisor, Electronic Asst.

Crew Chief

Crew Chief, Domestic

Water Resources Manager

Electronic Technician Il

Conservation Manager

Surveyor, Chief

Supervisor, Water Management

Operations Manager

Engineer, Associate

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Operations Manager ?
Domestic - Construction

Environmental Services -
Laboratory

Business Technology -
Information Services
Operations - Wrp 10
Administration

Operations Manager ?
Domestic - Production

Engineering Services -
Administration

Operations - Domestic
Production Leak Repair

Environmental Services - Water
Resource

Trades - Electronics
Administration

Service - Meter Readers
Administration

Operations - Domestic Facilities
West Shores

Environmental Services -
Administration

Trades - Electronics
Administration

Communications-Water
Management

Engineering Services -
Administration

Communications-Water
Management

Domestic Operat/Wastewater
Admi/Expense Expense

Engineering - Dom.
Water/Sanit. Domestic Water

$153,327

$152,854

$152,507

$150,784

$150,636

$150,073

$149,470

$148,491

$148,184

$148,117

$147,897

$147,613

$146,904

$145,914

$145,669

$145,325

$144,646

$143,998



60.

61.
62.

63.

64.

65.

66.
67.

68.

69.
70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.
76.
77.

78.

79.
80.

Supervisor, Customer Service

Operations Manager

Meter Reader Manager

Inspector, Chief

Info Systems Analyst Il

Engineer, Associate

Supervisor, Auto Shop
Info Systems Analyst IlI

Hr Administrator

Finance Manager

Non-Potable Ops Water Manager

Info Systems Analyst Il

Supervisor, Collections

Crew Chief, Water Treatment

Supervisor, Right Of Way

Supervisor, Building Trades
Supervisor, Facilities Maint.

Equipment Operator I

Automotive Technician Il

Electronic Technician Il

Supervisor, Environmental

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Service - Customer Service
Administration

Trades - Administration

Service - Meter Readers
Administration

Engineering Services -
Administration

Business Technology -
Information Services

Engineering Irrig/Strmwtr/Elec
- Administration

Trades - Administration

Business Technology -
Information Services

Human Resources -
Administration

Finance - Financial Accounting

Operations - Non-Potable
Water Administration

Business Technology -
Information Services

Operations - Sanitation
Collections Administration

Operations - Domestic Water
Quality

Engineering Services -
Administration

Trades - Administration
Trades - Administration

Trades - Storm Water And
Drainage Crew

Trades - Motor Pool
Automotive Shop

Trades - Electronics Technicians

Environmental Services -
Administration

$143,748

$143,564
$143,274

$141,642

$141,101

$140,676

$140,449
$140,346

$139,918

$139,809
$139,096

$138,438

$137,960

$137,241

$137,182

$136,387
$136,085
$135,335

$135,328

$135,143
$135,110



81.

82.

83.
84.

85.
86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.
95.

96.

97.

98.

99.
100.

Supervisor, Wastewater Rec.

Crew Chief, Domestic

Surveyor, Chief Assistant

Supervisor, Wastewater Rec.

Finance Manager

Supervisor, Domestic Water

Crew Chief, Electrical

Supervisor, Wrp Shift Assist.

Multimedia Specialist

Crew Chief, Domestic

Mechanical Technician Ill

Crew Chief, Collections

Engineer, Associate

Supervisor, Canal Maintenance

Crew Chief, Domestic

Hr Senior Specialist

Supervisor, Wrp Shift Assist.

Crew Chief, Domestic

Supervisor, Stormwater

Supervisor, Domestic Water

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District
Coachella Valley Water District

Operations - Wrp 1,2 & 4
Administration

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance Maintenance 72

Engineering Services - Survey

Operations - Wrp 7 & 9
Administration

Finance - Financial Accounting

Water Treatment
Administration

Trades - Electrical
Administration

Operations - Wrp 7 & 9
Operations

Communications -
Communications/Legislation

Domestic Operations -
Production Distribution

Mechanical/Mechanical
Tech/Expense Expense

Operations - Sanitation
Collections Construction

Engineering Irrig/Strmwtr/Elec
- Electricity, Enrgy

Trades - Administration

Operations - Domestic Facilities
Valve And Hydrant

Human Resources -
Administration

Operations - Wrp 10
Operations

Operations - Domestic Facilities
Fac. Location

Trades - Administration

Operations - Domestic
Production Administration

$135,051

$134,744

$134,554
$134,504

$134,250
$134,036

$133,754

$133,422

$132,403

$132,381

$132,265

$131,339

$131,255

$130,639
$129,439

$129,173

$129,090

$128,568

$128,394
$128,322



