	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Coachella Valley Water District	Legislative - Board Of Directors	\$364,810
2.	General Manager, Assistant		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$314,621
3.	Asst. General Manager, Ops		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$295,583
4.	Director Of Finance		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$256,790
5.	Director Of Engineering		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$252,339
6.	Director Of Environmental Serv		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$248,002
7.	Engineer Manager		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Administration	\$224,045
8.	Director, Information Systems		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$222,890
9.	Engineer Manager		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Administration	\$211,181
10.	Engineer Manager		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Administration	\$208,939
11.	Engineer, Senior		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Sanitation	\$202,176
12.	Human Resources Director		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$200,041
13.	Director Of Comm & Legis		Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$198,693
14.	Engineer, Senior		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Irrig/Strmwtr/Elec - Electricity, Enrgy	\$195,195
15.	Risk Manager		Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology - Risk Management	\$190,647
16.	Controller		Coachella Valley Water District	Finance - Administration	\$190,566
17.	Director, Operations Assist		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Administration	\$187,774
18.	Lead, Water Mgmt. Specialist II		Coachella Valley Water District	Communications-Water Management	\$187,558
19.	Engineer, Senior		Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Sanitation	\$185,753
20.	Zanjero III		Coachella Valley Water District	Zanjeros/Zanjeros/Expense Expense	\$185,646

21.	Engineer, Senior	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Irrig/Strmwtr/Elec - Administration	\$182,665
22.	Engineer, Senior	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Sanitation	\$178,603
23.	Procurement/Contracts Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Finance - Administration	\$177,209
24.	Network Systems Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology - Information Services	\$176,792
25.	Supervisor, Asst. Electrical	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Electrical Administration	\$174,371
26.	Financial Analyst III	Coachella Valley Water District	Finance - Administration	\$173,436
27.	Director Of Service	Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$173,170
28.	Director Of Fac & Maint, Assis	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$172,821
29.	Engineer, Senior	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Domestic Water	\$170,503
30.	Engineer, Senior	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Domestic Water	\$169,548
31.	Construction Inspector II	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Construction Inspection Admin	\$168,982
32.	Supervisor, Electronic	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$166,381
33.	Engineer, Senior	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Irrig/Strmwtr/Elec - Administration	\$165,845
34.	Clerk Of The Board	Coachella Valley Water District	Administration - General Manager	\$165,742
35.	Director, Operations Assist	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Administration	\$164,630
36.	Fleet Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$159,366
37.	Engineer, Senior	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Sanitation	\$158,221
38.	Lead, Water Mgmt. Specialist II	Coachella Valley Water District	Communications-Water Management	\$156,164
39.	Senior Information Sys Analyst	Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology - Information Services	\$155,400
40.	Lead,Construction Inspector II	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Construction Inspection Admin	\$153,817
41.	Electronic Technician II	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Electronics Technicians	\$153,482

42.	Operations Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations Manager ? Domestic - Construction	\$153,327
43.	Laboratory Director	Coachella Valley Water District	Environmental Services - Laboratory	\$152,854
44.	Business Applications Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology - Information Services	\$152,507
45.	Wrp Chief Operator	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Wrp 10 Administration	\$150,784
46.	Operations Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations Manager ? Domestic - Production	\$150,636
47.	Supervisor, Development Serv	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Services - Administration	\$150,073
48.	Crew Chief, Domestic	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Production Leak Repair	\$149,470
49.	Supervisor, Water Resources	Coachella Valley Water District	Environmental Services - Water Resource	\$148,491
50.	Supervisor, Electronic Asst.	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Electronics Administration	\$148,184
51.	Crew Chief	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers Administration	\$148,117
52.	Crew Chief, Domestic	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Facilities West Shores	\$147,897
53.	Water Resources Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Environmental Services - Administration	\$147,613
54.	Electronic Technician III	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Electronics Administration	\$146,904
55.	Conservation Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Communications-Water Management	\$145,914
56.	Surveyor, Chief	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Services - Administration	\$145,669
57.	Supervisor, Water Management	Coachella Valley Water District	Communications-Water Management	\$145,325
58.	Operations Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Domestic Operat/Wastewater Admi/Expense Expense	\$144,646
59.	Engineer, Associate	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering - Dom. Water/Sanit. Domestic Water	\$143,998

60.	Supervisor, Customer Service	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Customer Service Administration	\$143,748
61.	Operations Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$143,564
62.	Meter Reader Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Service - Meter Readers Administration	\$143,274
63.	Inspector, Chief	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Services - Administration	\$141,642
64.	Info Systems Analyst III	Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology - Information Services	\$141,101
65.	Engineer, Associate	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Irrig/Strmwtr/Elec - Administration	\$140,676
66.	Supervisor, Auto Shop	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$140,449
67.	Info Systems Analyst III	Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology - Information Services	\$140,346
68.	Hr Administrator	Coachella Valley Water District	Human Resources - Administration	\$139,918
69.	Finance Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Finance - Financial Accounting	\$139,809
70.	Non-Potable Ops Water Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Non-Potable Water Administration	\$139,096
71.	Info Systems Analyst III	Coachella Valley Water District	Business Technology - Information Services	\$138,438
72.	Supervisor, Collections	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Sanitation Collections Administration	\$137,960
73.	Crew Chief, Water Treatment	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Water Quality	\$137,241
74.	Supervisor, Right Of Way	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Services - Administration	\$137,182
75.	Supervisor, Building Trades	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$136,387
76.	Supervisor, Facilities Maint.	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$136,085
77.	Equipment Operator II	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Storm Water And Drainage Crew	\$135,335
78.	Automotive Technician II	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Motor Pool Automotive Shop	\$135,328
79.	Electronic Technician II	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Electronics Technicians	\$135,143
80.	Supervisor, Environmental	Coachella Valley Water District	Environmental Services - Administration	\$135,110

81.	Supervisor, Wastewater Rec.	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Wrp 1, 2 & 4 Administration	\$135,051
82.	Crew Chief, Domestic	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance Maintenance 72	\$134,744
83.	Surveyor, Chief Assistant	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Services - Survey	\$134,554
84.	Supervisor, Wastewater Rec.	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Wrp 7 & 9 Administration	\$134,504
85.	Finance Manager	Coachella Valley Water District	Finance - Financial Accounting	\$134,250
86.	Supervisor, Domestic Water	Coachella Valley Water District	Water Treatment Administration	\$134,036
87.	Crew Chief, Electrical	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Electrical Administration	\$133,754
88.	Supervisor, Wrp Shift Assist.	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Wrp 7 & 9 Operations	\$133,422
89.	Multimedia Specialist	Coachella Valley Water District	Communications - Communications/Legislation	\$132,403
90.	Crew Chief, Domestic	Coachella Valley Water District	Domestic Operations - Production Distribution	\$132,381
91.	Mechanical Technician III	Coachella Valley Water District	Mechanical/Mechanical Tech/Expense Expense	\$132,265
92.	Crew Chief, Collections	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Sanitation Collections Construction	\$131,339
93.	Engineer, Associate	Coachella Valley Water District	Engineering Irrig/Strmwtr/Elec - Electricity, Enrgy	\$131,255
94.	Supervisor, Canal Maintenance	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$130,639
95.	Crew Chief, Domestic	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Facilities Valve And Hydrant	\$129,439
96.	Hr Senior Specialist	Coachella Valley Water District	Human Resources - Administration	\$129,173
97.	Supervisor, Wrp Shift Assist.	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Wrp 10 Operations	\$129,090
98.	Crew Chief, Domestic	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Facilities Fac. Location	\$128,568
99.	Supervisor, Stormwater	Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Administration	\$128,394
100.	Supervisor, Domestic Water	Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Production Administration	\$128,322